Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

M (m m ) 550 615 729 676 776 908 1032
Ф Р ( т т ) 390 390 390 565 565 790 790
T (m m ) 160 220 260 370 450 500 550
WL-ICG
Pipe Size Filter Design Flow Sand Tank Tank
Model inch
es mm
Area(
m2) (m3/h) lpm
Weigh
t(kg)
Diamet
er(mm)
Height
(mm)
WL-ICG450 1.5 50 0.16 8 133 45 450 660
WL-ICG500 1.5 50 0.2 10 166 80 500 745
WL-ICG650 1.5 50 0.32 15 250 130 635 805
WL-ICG700 1.5 50 0.38 19 317 190 700 885
WL-ICG750 2 63 0.44 22 367 230 750 1000
WL-ICG800 2 63 0.5 25 417 260 800 1000
WL-ICG900 2 63 0.64 32 533 400 900 1115
WL-IDG
Pipe Size
Filter
Area(m2)
Design Flow Sand Tank Tank
Model inch
es mm (m3/h) lpm
Weight(
kg)
Diamet
er(mm)
Height
(mm)
WL-IDG400 1.5 50 0.13 6 100 30 400 750
WL-IDG450 1.5 50 0.16 8 133 45 450 815
WL-IDG500 1.5 50 0.2 10 166 80 500 860
WL-IDG650 1.5 50 0.32 15 250 130 635 875
WL-IDG700 1.5 50 0.38 19 317 190 700 1000
WL-IDG800 2 63 0.5 25 417 300 800 1145
WL-IDG900 2 63 0.64 32 533 450 900 1270
STANDARD: MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE: 36psi/2.5kg/cm2
MAXIMUM OPERATING WATER TEMPERATURE<50°C
MAXIMUM TESTING PRESSURE:58psi/4.0kg/cm2
OPTIONAL: MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE: 58psi/4.0kg/cm2